to Sierra Leone and a broader solidarity mission to West Africa and the Sahel Region towards the end of 2020.

Attesting to the success of the Barefoot Women and their impact, the Barefoot College received a visit from

the Deputy Secretary-General of the United Nations, Amina J. Mohammed, as part of a two-day official visit

to ...

The 5KVA costs eleven million Leones (Le 11,000,000) while the 6KVA costs fifteen million Leones (Le

15,000,000.) The power inverter monster is the 10KVA which can even power 2 air conditioners costs

eighteen million Leones (Le 18,000,000.) The solar panel cost Le 2,000,000 and the dry cell solar batteries

cost Le 3,000,000.

The Abu Dhabi Fund for Development announced a new loan program that would provide Sierra Leone with

Dh 33 million, or about $8.9 million, to construct a new solar power plant near Freetown, the capital and a